Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2015-2016- For Course: B.E. (Electronics & Telecommunication)
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

KASHID BALASAHEB NARHARI

KAWALE SWARAJ GOVINDRAJ

APPAR THUSOO ..

DONGAONKAR INDRANEEL JAYESH

VICKY KUMAR . .

GAURAV KUMAR ...

SHASHANK KUMAR JHA ..

PANCHAL GAURAV DAYANAND

GAURAV TAMRAKAR . .

SHIVLOK KUMAR BHAGAT . .

SAWALKAR ISHWAR LALIT

SAYYAD TAHESEEN ASLAM

SUMIT SAURAV ..

PRIYESH KUMAR . .

CHILHAL AJINKYA PRATAP

GHADLE ANSHU PURN

KADAM GOPAL DILIP

SHAH NIMIT SHAWNAK . .

ANKIT KUMAR . .

CHAITANYA ..

KUMAR MONICA MANOJ

SANNAKE ABHISHEK SANJIV

INAMDAR SHAHABAJ YAKUB

PAWDE SHRADDHA SHIVAJIRAO

KHUSHAL JOSHI . .

PRASAD PRINCE ARUN

PATIL SAURABH DAGADU

KISHIKA KHANNA . .

GAURAV SONI . .

KARN DEEP RANJAN . .

MUKHERJEE ROUMIK RANJAN

Mother Name

PUSHPA

MAHANANDA

MEERA

ASHWINI

UMA DEVI

MANJU DEVI

SUNITA DEVI

DEVASHRI

NEELIMA

SHOBHA DEVI

VARSHA

JAKERABI

ANUPMA

RENU

VAISHALI

ANNAPURNA

SUNITA

SONALI

BABITA KUMARI

SHARAD

MINISHA

JAISHREE

MALIKA

ASHA

INDIRA

MANJU

REKHA

TANYA

DURGESH

KIRAN DEVI

KAKALI
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12015202489
12015202488
12015202487
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12015202482
12015202481
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12015202461
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ADARSH . .

SHELAKE ARATI PARASHURAM

BHATTACHARJEE RAJDEEP KR. PRABIR

BOHRA HEMANSHU GAJENDRA . .

PANGUL ANKITA VINOD

MALAGANVE SANMATI SANJAY

KOSE SURAJ VASANTRAO

SHUBHAM DUBEY ..

KHAPLE SURAJ SANTOSHRAO

ADARSH AGRAWAL . .

DAREKAR SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR

MRIGANK SHEKHAR MISHRA . .

VENUKRITI . .

PALVE DEEPALI SAMBHAJI

BANKAR PRATIK MUNIRAJ

BHARDWAJ ANNIE PAWAN KUMAR

SHITOLE APOORVA RAVINDRA

HIMANSHU GUPTA . .

LATE PRATIK PRAKASH

TRIBHUWANE DHEERAJ ANIL

KADAM HRISHIKESH SANJAY

IYENGAR YAMINI VENKATESH

GAIKWAD NISHKARSH SURENDRA

KOLI SNEHA DEEPAK

SARKAR AVIRAJ ANIRUDDHA

NAGBHIDKAR ARCHAN SANJAY

SHAH AMRAVI DHARMENDRAKUMAR

REDDY HEMANTH M RAJASEKHAR REDDY

ADITEE PALLAVEE . .

PATIL PRANAV SANJAY

SUNITA KUMARI

SANGITA

RUPALI

DURGA

KANCHAN

SHEELA

SHOBHANA

ALKA

LEENA

SANGEETA

PRATIBHA

MEERA

MONA

MAYA

INDIRA

NEELAM

MANIK

KAVITA

POOJA

KAVITA

MANISHA

SONIA

SHASHIKALA

ANUJA

SHARMISTHA

MANJUSHA

RITA

M PADMAVATHI

ANJANA

SHEETAL
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12015202460

12015202459

12015202458
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12015202453
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12015202431
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ACHALERE MAYURI SIDDHARAM

CHAUDHARI PUSHPAK MADHUKAR

KATEKAR PRADIP RAMRAO

SHINDE MADHURI ARUNRAO

PATIL SUJATA RAJIV

JADHAV PARAG SUDHAKAR

TADAM AKASH SANJIV

RAUT SWAPNIL DAGDOBA

PATIL PRIYANKA SANJAY

BORUDE PRATIK KISANRAO

HAGE ANKUSH RAMBHAU

BHAVSAR DIKSHANT ARUN

JADHAV ROHINI PRAKASH

KULKARNI GANESH UDAY

SAWANT SNEHAL SURESH

KACHARE PRITI SANJAY

KORDE SHYAM NIVRUTTI

BORKE SHUBHAM SUBHASH

BAVISKAR ANIKET SUNIL

LOKHANDE VISHAL PANDITRAO

KULKARNI SANIYA ANAND

CHAVAN TINUSHRI SAHEBRAO

WAGHMARE ABHIJEET SANJAYKUMAR

SHINDE MANSI RAJESH

KATKAR VINAYA NAMDEO

BHAVSAR ROHIT DIPAK

SHINDE SURAJ MADHUKAR

BADOLE POOJA AMBADAS

ATHANI ADIBA ABDUS SAMAD

CHOLE GOVIND DNYANESHWAR

PEDNEKAR SAGAR SHASHIKANT

Mother Name

SHREEDEVI

JYOTIBAI

VIMALBAI

LATA

SUNANDA

USHA

RAJANI

BHAGIRATHI

SHAILAJA

RADHIKA

SUNITA

SUREKHA

MEGHA

ANUJA

SUNITA

REKHA

DROPADI

SHAKUNTALA

ARUNA

ALKA

BAKUL

PUSHPA

SHAKUNTALA

BHARATI

BHARATI

VAISHALI

SANGITA

KALAWATI

NIKHAT BEGUM

MAHANANDA

SANGEETA

College Unipune ID:CEGP019110
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Eligibility No
12015202534
12015202533
12015202532
12015202531
12015202530
12015202529
12015202528
12015202527
12015202526
12015202525
12015202524
12015202523
12015202522
12015202521
12015202520
12015202519
12015202518
12015202517
12015202516
12015202515
12015202514
12015202513
12015202512
12015202511
12015202510
12015202509
12015202508
12015202507
12015202506
12015202505

12015202504

List ID

T003544

T003544

T003544

T003544
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T003544
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93 NIMKAR SHYAMKUMAR RAJENDRA USHA 2 12015202503 T003544
94 GIRASE HARSHAL VIJAYSING SUNITA 2 12015202502 T003544
95 PANDE TUSHAR SANJAY HARSHLATA 2 12015202501 T003544
96 SHINDE GAJANAN RAGHUNATH GIRAJABAI 2 12015202500 T003544
97 NIKAM HARSHALI SUNIL MEENA 2 12015202499 T003544
98 SOMANI ANIKET PRAFULLA SAVITA 2 12015202498 T003544
99 SHELAR MADHURI GAJANAN GEETA 2 12015202497 T003544
100 YADAV MAHESH DHRUPADRAO ANITA 2 12015202496 T003544
101 MAHAJAN NIVRUTTI BHARAT USHA 2 12015202495 T003544
102 GAIKWAD PRERNA MAHENDRA MEENA 2 12015202494 T003544
103 CHAVAN AKSHATA SAMBHAJI KAMAL 2 12015202493 T003544
104 PATIL SHRADDHA PRATAPRAO SHILPA 2 12015202492 T003544
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